
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 150.0 0

2 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 148.0 150.0 0

3 Lyrica Orosco Hoisington High School 144.5 140.0 0

4 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 140.0 0

5 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.0 135.0 0

6 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 135.0 0

7 Myra  Denny Caney Valley 145.1 130.0 0

8 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 147.7 125.0 0

9 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.5 115.0 0

10 Rachel Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 146.0 115.0 0

11 Josie Harper Riverton High School 142.5 105.0 0

12 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.3 105.0 0

13 Krista  Lamendola Neodesha High School 146.5 90.0 0

14 MaKenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 80.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lyrica Orosco Hoisington High School 144.5 255.0 0

2 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 148.0 255.0 0

3 Rachel Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 146.0 250.0 0

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 245.0 0

5 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 147.7 245.0 0

6 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.0 240.0 0

7 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 230.0 0

9 Josie Harper Riverton High School 142.5 225.0 0

10 Myra  Denny Caney Valley 145.1 215.0 0

11 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.5 200.0 0

12 Krista  Lamendola Neodesha High School 146.5 165.0 0

13 MaKenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 155.0 0

14 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.3 150.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.0 175.0 0

2 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 148.0 155.0 0

3 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 150.0 0

4 Lyrica Orosco Hoisington High School 144.5 145.0 0

5 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 145.0 0

6 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 140.0 0

7 Josie Harper Riverton High School 142.5 135.0 0

8 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 147.7 130.0 0

9 Rachel Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 146.0 120.0 0

10 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.5 110.0 0

11 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.3 110.0 0

12 MaKenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 90.0 0

13 Myra  Denny Caney Valley 145.1 85.0 0

14 Krista  Lamendola Neodesha High School 146.5 80.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haydan Walters West Franklin High School 148.0 560.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kaibryn Kruger Silver Lake High School 142.0 550.0 8

3 Lyrica Orosco Hoisington High School 144.5 540.0 6

4 Maria Peltzer Maur Hill- Mount Academy 145.0 540.0 4

5 Ava Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 146.0 515.0 2

6 Kylie Hanni Silver Lake High School 148.0 515.0 1

7 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 147.7 500.0 0

8 Rachel Schafer Hillsboro Trojans 146.0 485.0 0

9 Josie Harper Riverton High School 142.5 465.0 0

10 Myra  Denny Caney Valley 145.1 430.0 0

11 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 143.5 425.0 0

12 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 146.3 365.0 0

13 Krista  Lamendola Neodesha High School 146.5 335.0 0

14 MaKenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 325.0 0


